P
r
o
d
u
c
t
P

for clarification and prefiltration applications
2
Processgard CN Cartridge Filters - Ordering Information
Materials
Membrane: Non-woven polypropylene
Supports: Polypropylene supports, cage, core,
and sleeves and end caps
O-rings: Ethylene propylene (EP) O-ring or
gasket standard, Silicone, Viton®
fluoroelastomer, Teflon® fluoropolymer
encapsulated Viton fluoroelastomer O-ring
(TEV)
Membrane
Area
per 10” cartridge:
CN03: 0.56 m2
All others: 0.46 m2
Dimensions
Diameter: 70 mm
Length Code 0 Code F
10” 264 mm 250 mm
20” 514 mm 500 mm
30” 765 mm 746 mm
40” 1,015 mm 966 mm
Maximum
Operating
Conditions
Maximum Differential Pressure:
 0.483 MPa (4.83 bar, 70 psid) @ 25° C
Maximum Operating Temperature: 80 °C
Retention Rating
CN
Cartridge Type
F = Flat gasket
0 = O-ring
Ordering Information
03 = 0.3 µm
06 = 0.6 µm
12 = 1.2 µm
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
25 = 2.5 µm
50 = 5 µm
1H = 10 µm
3H = 30 µm
3 = 30”
O-ring Material Quantity/Package
06E = EP
V = Viton
Code 0 (2-222)
4 = 40”
4 = 4”
M = O-ring
Code M (2-118)
4” cartridge only
S = Silicone
T = TEV
CN 06
available only
1 µm 5 µm 7 µm 10 µm 15 µm 20 µm
0.3 µm 93% > 99.99% - - - -
0.6 µm 82% > 99.99% - - - -
1.2 µm 70% 99.5% 99.9% > 99.9% - -
2.5 µm 60% 99.2% 99.9% > 99.9% - -
5 µm - 90% 95% 98% > 99.99% -
10 µm - 82% 90% 95% 98% > 99.9%
30 µm - 82% 90% 95% 98% > 99.9%
Particle Retention Efficiency
P = Extended lengths version with
polypropylene end caps and cage,
silicone gasketsas Code “M”